Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of June 2022

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2022/June

221,358
228,948
450,306

1,033,793
492,171
645,022

1,302,983

37,528
515,617
381,844
921,898

1,509,718
514,194

19,358
55,964
124,578

2021/June

215,880
227,457
443,337

1,464,960
682,552
670,177

2,363,806

25,451
660,261
823,000

1,267,967

2,106,862
688,589

46,407
102,524
66,337
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