## Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of June 2022

	2022/June	2021/June
Deplaned Passengers	221,358	215,880
Enplaned Passengers	228,948	227,457
Total Passengers	450,306	443,337
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,033,793	1,464,960
Alamo	492,171	682,552
National Car Rental	645,022	670,177
Budget Rent A Car	1,302,983	2,363,806
Payless Car Rental	37,528	25,451
Dollar	515,617	660,261
Thrifty	381,844	823,000
Enterprise Leasing Company	921,898	1,267,967
Hertz Corporation	1,509,718	2,106,862
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	514,194	688,589
Datura	19,358	46,407
Go Rentals	55,964	102,524
Easirent	124,578	66,337